HIGH QUALITY 6 ROLLER
POUCH LAMINATOR
TOFO 330R6/480R6
Exclusive Partner For INDIA
MADE IN KOREA
480R6
330R6
6 Roller Heat System
4 heated rollers + 2 cold rollers allow
for a professional crystal-clear and
bubble-free finish.
Removable Cover
Allows quick access to the rollers
with easy to remove thumb screws.
Air Cooling System
Patented internal cooling system
ensures the laminator stays cool to
the touch while in use.
Programmable Memory
Settings
Memorize the ideal temperature
& speed settings for your most
frequently used pouches.
LCD Control Panel
Backlit LCD display with labeled
keypad make it easy to operate.
480mm (18.9") Width - 480R6
335mm (13.2) Width - 330R6
Maximum Width  : 335mm (13.2") 480mm (18.9")
Maximum Speed  : 1,350mm/min. 1,160mm/min.
Maximum Laminating Film : 350mic. (14mil.)
Thickness of Mount  : 3mm
Heating System  : Heating Roller Internal Heater
Operation Temperature : 0~140°C
Quantity of Roller  : 4 Heating Rollers + 2 Cold Rollers
Display   : LCD
Temperature Controller : Yes
Speed Controller  : Yes
Reverse Switch  : Yes
Preheating Time  : 5 min. 6 min.
Power Consumption  : 1,050watts
Dimension   : 535 x 270 x 140mm 692 x 270 x 140mm
Box Dimension  : 585 x 320 x 175mm 735 x 320 x 175mm
Weight    : 16.1kgs(N)/17.6kgs(G) 20kgs(N)/21.9kgs(G)
Pallet Packing   : 28 units/pallet 24 units/pallet
TOFO 330R6Specification TOFO 480R6
TOFO SPEED R8 / R10
▪ Heating roller internal heater
▪ Full digital & LCD display
▪ "Patent" air cooling system
▪ Hot & cold laminating
▪ Auto power-off system
▪ Auto electricity safety system
▪ Programmable memory key
▪ Installed heat treatment motor gear
▪ High speed working (max.4,000mm/min.)-TOFO SpeedR10
▪ Auto ejector-TOFO SpeedR10
▪ Powerful DC motor-TOFO SpeedR10
MADE IN KOREA
Maximum Width  : 335mm (13.2’’) 330mm (13")
Maximum Speed  : 2,100mm/min. 4,000mm/min.
Maximum Laminating Film : 350mic. (14mil.)
Thickness of Mount  : 3mm
Heating System  : Heating Roller Internal Heater
Operation Temperature : 0~150°C 0~160°C
Quantity of Roller  : 4 Heating Rollers + 2 Cold
Rollers + 2 Ejector Rollers
6 Heating Rollers + 2 Cold
Rollers + 2 Ejector Rollers
Display   : LCD
Temperature Controller : Yes
Speed Controller  : Yes
Reverse Switch  : Yes
Preheating Time  : 6 min. 8 min.
Power Consumption  : 1,250watts 1,300watts
Dimension   : 535 x 270 x 140mm 655 x 355 x 140mm
Box Dimension  : 585 x 320 x 175mm 727 x 420 x 210mm
Weight    : 17.5.kgs(N) / 19 kgs(G) 27.4kgs(N)/29.4kgs(G)
Pallet Packing   : 28 units/pallet 24 units/pallet
TOFO R8Specification TOFO R10
sales@ashwinenterprises.org  |  www.ashwinenterprises.org
Unit no.: 35/G, Apollo Industrial Estate, Behind Holy Family School, Off. Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093.
REGIONAL OFFICE : DELHI  |  BANGLORE  |  HYDERABAD  |  TAMILNADU  |  COCHIN
+91 93243 76523  |  +91 93243 63933  |  +91 80978 08799
Speed R10
Speed R8